
OÖ.Landesmeisterschaft 2008  21/22.6.2008

Verein Name Gew. Pkt. Name Gew. Pkt. Name Gew. Pkt. Name Gew. Pkt. Gewges. Pktges. Rang Ges.Gew.Ges.PktRang
Triple A Milo Reischauer Stefa 2.013g 8 Weber Ralf 2.703g 3 Weber Christian 5.221g 1 Hatzmann Christ 2.087g 4 12.024g 16 1 25.263g 28 1
Triple A Milo Reischauer Stefa 2.198g 1 Weber Ralf 3.646g 2 Weber Christian 5.430g 1 Hatzmann Christ 1.965g 8 13.239g 12 1
Inkognito 1 Keppel Franz 2.283g 6 Nutz Kurt 1.478g 9 Jantscher H.P 3.101g 4 Aigner Hubert 3.798g 1 10.660g 20 2 17.998g 63 2
Inkognito 1 Keppel Franz 3.110g 6 Nutz Kurt 219g 22 Jantscher H.P 3.117g 3 Aigner Hubert 892g 12 7.338g 43 8
Deukar Milo Meindlhumer Chr 2.177g 7 Sonnleitner Konr 1.570g 8 Stöger Thomas 2.715g 5 Deuschl Karl 2.509g 2 8.971g 22 3 16.254g 65 3
Deukar Milo Meindlhumer Chr 3.499g 2 Sonnleitner Konr 1.715g 9 Stöger Thomas 599g 18 Deuschl Karl 1.470g 14 7.283g 43 9
Team Browning 1 Gatterbauer 5.025g 1 Nadlinger Hanne 1.379g 10 Schneider Peter 805g 19 Litschl Mario 1.607g 9 8.816g 39 5 15.847g 77 4
Team Browning 1 Gatterbauer 2.378g 5 Nadlinger Hanne 1.880g 11 Schneider Peter 877g 13 Litschl Mario 1.896g 9 7.031g 38 4
MFC Vienna 1 Michalec Christia 127g 22 Blaich Jo 1.363g 11 Hafner Kurt 892g 17 Stumpf Willi 1.358g 11 3.740g 61 19 17.349g 81 5
MFC Vienna 1 Michalec Christia 4.263g 2 Blaich Jo 1.063g 10 Hafner Kurt 5.965g 1 Stumpf Willi 2.318g 7 13.609g 20 2
Team Ost Schopf Thomas 724g 19 Balogh Markus 3.545g 2 Schusterreiter Do 1.614g 11 Händler Sebastia 996g 17 6.879g 49 11 14.314g 82 6
Team Ost Schopf Thomas 1.685g 12 Balogh Markus 2.133g 2 Schusterreiter Do 838g 16 Händler Sebastia 2.779g 3 7.435g 33 3
Team Maver Austria Artmüller Franz 2.488g 5 Rabenstein Mich 757g 19 Schneider Walter 827g 18 Kuch Christian 2.131g 3 6.203g 45 7 13.618g 85 7
Team Maver Austria Artmüller Franz 534g 19 Rabenstein Mich 4.063g 1 Schneider Walter 1.316g 7 Kuch Christian 1.502g 13 7.415g 40 5
Maver Ybbs Gruber Michael 1.074g 15 Bock Karl 1.269g 12 Teufl Roland 2.154g 8 Krippl Wolfgang 1.549g 10 6.046g 45 8 12.956g 85 8
Maver Ybbs Gruber Michael 1.298g 15 Bock Karl 1.261g 9 Teufl Roland 1.433g 12 Krippl Wolfgang 2.918g 4 6.910g 40 6
Team Colmic Linz Prunner Hermann 1.011g 16 Burner Christian 3.899g 1 Groiss Dietmar 903g 16 Berger Mario 1.043g 14 6.856g 47 10 13.835g 88 9
Team Colmic Linz Prunner Hermann 1.309g 8 Burner Christian 3.057g 7 Groiss Dietmar 992g 16 Berger Mario 1.621g 10 6.979g 41 7
Krems 1 Kamleitner Erich 2.683g 4 Reifenberger 453g 20,5 Haberzeth Mathia 1.747g 10 Ihm Jürgen 1.789g 7 6.672g 41,5 6 10.851g 93,5 10
Krems 1 Kamleitner Erich 1.426g 3 Reifenberger 889g 14 Haberzeth Mathia 1.390g 13 Ihm Jürgen 474g 22 4.179g 52 11
Maver sen. Gschwent Didi 1.432g 11 Kasper Anton 1.793g 6 Hackl Peter 1.486g 13 Heide Rudi 1.654g 8 6.365g 38 4 11.890g 94 11
Maver sen. Gschwent Didi 396g 20 Kasper Anton 721g 17 Hackl Peter 1.246g 14 Heide Rudi 3.162g 5 5.525g 56 12
AC Donaufischer Tischler Franz 782g 18 Dettweiler Heinric 2.291g 4 Gabelsberger Flo 1.594g 12 Parzefall Josef 400g 24 5.067g 58 15 10.433g 101 12
AC Donaufischer Tischler Franz 1.212g 17 Dettweiler Heinric 846g 15 Gabelsberger Flo 1.896g 7 Parzefall Josef 1.412g 4 5.366g 43 10
Team Browning 2 Kerschbaumer 3.734g 3 Günther 1.005g 16 Grabenschwaige 984g 15 Nadlinger Reinha 1.108g 12 6.831g 46 9 11.032g 109 13
Team Browning 2 Kerschbaumer 1.045g 11 Günther 287g 24 Grabenschwaige 209g 24 Nadlinger Reinha 2.660g 4 4.201g 63 19
Pinzgau Angerer Kurt 3.774g 2 Jungvogel Arno 323g 24 Angerer Sepp 798g 20 Lorenz H.P 1.960g 6 6.855g 52 14 12.749g 111 14
Pinzgau Angerer Kurt 3.471g 4 Jungvogel Arno 602g 21 Angerer Sepp 241g 23 Lorenz H.P 1.580g 11 5.894g 59 15
Maver Linz Jellinger Christian 1.279g 13 Scheer Harald 1.650g 7 Jerome Guillou 1.262g 14 Nagy Michael 997g 16 5.188g 50 13 9.503g 111 15
Maver Linz Jellinger Christian 633g 20 Scheer Harald 1.932g 6 Jerome Guillou 620g 17 Nagy Michael 1.130g 18 4.315g 61 18
ACA 1 Steyrer Andreas 438g 20 Riegler Roland 453g 20,5 Schuller Franz 4.688g 2,0 Fröschl Jürgen 811g 18 6.390g 60,5 17 11.085g 118,5 16
ACA 1 Steyrer Andreas 1.787g 8 Riegler Roland 1.976g 10 Schuller Franz 691g 18 Fröschl Jürgen 241g 22 4.695g 58 14
Mosella Austria Lanschützer Rola 1.687g 9 Langmaier Fritz g 25 Uttenthaler Gerha 3.394g 3 Kogler Karl 427g 23 5.508g 60 16 11.085g 120 17
Mosella Austria Lanschützer Rola 2.699g 8 Langmaier Fritz g 25 Uttenthaler Gerha 2.578g 6 Kogler Karl 300g 21 5.577g 60 16
Match Team Linz Pöchtrager Andre 1.674g 10,0 Ehrenmüller Mart 1.016g 14 Jungmeier Walte 2.438g 6,0 Grill Josef 677g 19 5.805g 49 12 8.527g 122 18
Match Team Linz Pöchtrager Andre 1.585g 11 Ehrenmüller Mart g 25 Jungmeier Walte 421g 19 Grill Josef 716g 18 2.722g 73 24
MFC Vienna 2 Amon Heinz 1.293g 12 Graf Thomas 1.188g 13 Bernscherer Dan 473g 23 Grath Manfred 1.051g 13 4.005g 61 18 7.689g 129 19

Mannschaftswertung
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MFC Vienna 2 Amon Heinz 1.015g 19 Graf Thomas 629g 16 Bernscherer Dan 1.603g 10 Grath Manfred 437g 23 3.684g 68 21
Inkognito 2 Höberl Gerhard 819g 17 Peer Arthur 982g 17 Pongratz Christia 777g 21 Stegbauer Richa 1.019g 15 3.597g 70 21 9.443g 131 20
Inkognito 2 Höberl Gerhard 1.184g 15 Peer Arthur 645g 19 Pongratz Christia 189g 24 Stegbauer Richa 3.828g 3 5.846g 61 17
Triana 1 Hrabal 397g 21 Optiker 367g 23 Kasparek 1.983g 9 Höller 190g 25 2.937g 78 24 7.414g 134 21
Triana 1 Hrabal 1.369g 5 Optiker 98g 25 Kasparek 2.166g 9 Höller 844g 17 4.477g 56 13
1.HFV XY g 25 Wendl Kurt 1.014g 15 Huber Herbert 656g 22 Wendl Johann 2.070g 5 3.740g 67 20 6.270g 139,5 22
1.HFV XY g 24,5 Wendl Kurt 692g 20 Huber Herbert 494g 22 Wendl Johann 1.344g 6 2.530g 72,5 23
Team Feederchamp Thiel Reinhold 119g 23 Pitz Rainer 416g 22 Hiller Günter 2.313g 7 Eitelböß Sascha 482g 22 3.330g 74 23 7.061g 143 23
Team Feederchamp Thiel Reinhold 258g 21 Pitz Rainer 217g 23 Hiller Günter 523g 20 Eitelböß Sascha 2.733g 5 3.731g 69 22
Triana 2 Eckl 1.150g 14 Mecjir 773g 18 Wagner 389g 25 Zehetner 582g 21 2.894g 78 25 6.815g 143 24
Triana 2 Eckl 1.293g 16 Mecjir 869g 14 Wagner 1.579g 12 Zehetner 180g 23 3.921g 65 20
Team Mondial Linz Schanda Thomas 115g 24 Tiprigan Vasi 1.820g 5 Weichselberger 433g 24 Hausleitner Chr. 660g 20 3.028g 73 22 5.224g 146,5 25
Team Mondial Linz Schanda Thomas 788g 15 Tiprigan Vasi 933g 13 Weichselberger 475g 21 Hausleitner Chr. g 24,5 2.196g 73,5 25

Gesamt
294.505g
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Plnr Team Name Gew9.6 Pkt Name Gew10.6 Pkt Gewges. Pktges. Rang

75 Triple A Milo Weber Christian 5.221g 1 Weber Christian 5.430g 1,0 10.651g 2,0 1

46 Team Ost Balogh Markus 3.545g 2 Balogh Markus 2.133g 2,0 5.678g 4,0 2

44 Triple A Milo Weber Ralf 2.703g 3 Weber Ralf 3.646g 2,0 6.349g 5,0 3

1 Team Browning 1 Gatterbauer 5.025g 1 Gatterbauer 2.378g 5,0 7.403g 6,0 4

21 Pinzgau Angerer Kurt 3.774g 2 Angerer Kurt 3.471g 4,0 7.245g 6,0 5

63 Inkognito 1 Jantscher H.P 3.101g 4 Jantscher H.P 3.117g 3,0 6.218g 7,0 6

2 Krems 1 Kamleitner Erich 2.683g 4 Kamleitner Erich 1.426g 3,0 4.109g 7,0 7

49 Team Colmic Linz Burner Christian 3.899g 1 Burner Christian 3.057g 7,0 6.956g 8,0 8

73 Mosella Austria Uttenthaler Gerhard 3.394g 3 Uttenthaler Gerh 2.578g 6,0 5.972g 9,0 9

24 Deukar-Milo Meindlhumer Christian 2.177g 7 Meindlhumer Ch 3.499g 2,0 5.676g 9,0 10

5 Triple A Milo Reischauer Stefan 2.013g 8 Reischauer Stefan 2.198g 1,0 4.211g 9,0 11

80 1 HFV Wendl Johann 2.070g 5 Wendl Johann 1.344g 6,0 3.414g 11,0 12

18 Inkognito 1 Keppel Franz 2.283g 6 Keppel Franz 3.110g 6,0 5.393g 12,0 13

88 Triple A Milo Hatzmann Christoph 2.087g 4 Hatzmann Chris 1.965g 8,0 4.052g 12,0 14

77 Maver sen. Heide Rudi 1.654g 8 Heide Rudi 3.162g 5,0 4.816g 13,0 15

76 Inkognito 1 Aigner Hubert 3.798g 1 Aigner Hubert 892g 12,0 4.690g 13,0 16

30 Maver Linz Scheer Harald 1.650g 7 Scheer Harald 1.932g 6,0 3.582g 13,0 17

4 Team Browning 2 Kerschbaumer 3.734g 3 Kerschbaumer 1.045g 11,0 4.779g 14,0 18

78 Maver Ybbs Krippl Wolfgang 1.549g 10 Krippl Wolfgang 2.918g 4,0 4.467g 14,0 19

82 Deukar-Milo Deuschl Karl 2.509g 2,0 Deuschl Karl 1.470g 14,0 3.979g 16,0 20

87 Team Browning 2 Nadlinger Reinhard 1.108g 12 Nadlinger Reinh 2.660g 4,0 3.768g 16,0 21

89 Team Maver Austria Kuch Christian 2.131g 3 Kuch Christian 1.502g 13,0 3.633g 16,0 22

3 Mosella Austria Lanschützer Roland 1.687g 9 Lanschützer Rola 2.699g 8,0 4.386g 17,0 23

79 Pinzgau Lorenz H.P 1.960g 6 Lorenz H.P 1.580g 11,0 3.540g 17,0 24

38 Deukar-Milo Sonnleitner Konrad 1.570g 8 Sonnleitner Kon 1.715g 9,0 3.285g 17,0 25

53 MFC Vienna 1 Hafner Kurt 892g 17 Hafner Kurt 5.965g 1,0 6.857g 18,0 26

95 Inkognito 2 Stegbauer Richard 1.019g 15 Stegbauer Richar 3.828g 3,0 4.847g 18,0 27

60 Triana 1 Kasparek 1.983g 9 Kasparek 2.166g 9,0 4.149g 18,0 28

91 MFC Vienna 1 Stumpf Willi 1.358g 11 Stumpf Willi 2.318g 7,0 3.676g 18,0 29

84 Team Browning 1 Litschl Mario 1.607g 9 Litschl Mario 1.896g 9,0 3.503g 18,0 30

50 Team Mondial Linz Tiprigan Vasi 1.820g 5 Tiprigan Vasi 933g 13,0 2.753g 18,0 31

59 AC Donaufischer Gabelsberger Florian 1.594g 12 Gabelsberger F 1.896g 7,0 3.490g 19,0 32

28 AC Donaufischer Dettweiler Heinrich 2.291g 4 Dettweiler Heinr 846g 15,0 3.137g 19,0 33

68 ACA 1 Schuller Franz 4.688g 2 Schuller Franz 691g 18,0 5.379g 20,0 34

45 Team Maver Austria Rabenstein Michael 757g 19 Rabenstein Mich 4.063g 1,0 4.820g 20,0 35

90 Team Ost Händler Sebastian 996g 17 Händler Sebasti 2.779g 3,0 3.775g 20,0 36

65 Maver Ybbs Teufl Roland 2.154g 8 Teufl Roland 1.433g 12,0 3.587g 20,0 37

25 Match Team Linz Pöchtrager Andreas 1.674g 10 Pöchtrager And 1.585g 11,0 3.259g 21,0 38

40 Team Browning 1 Nadlinger Hannes 1.379g 10 Nadlinger Hanne 1.880g 11,0 3.259g 21,0 39

34 Maver Ybbs Bock Karl 1.269g 12 Bock Karl 1.261g 9,0 2.530g 21,0 40

EINZELWERTUNG

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Plnr Team Name Gew9.6 Pkt Name Gew10.6 Pkt Gewges. Pktges. Rang

47 MFC Vienna 1 Blaich Jo 1.363g 11 Blaich Jo 1.063g 10,0 2.426g 21,0 41

69 Deukar-Milo Stöger Thomas 2.715g 5 Stöger Thomas 599g 18,0 3.314g 23,0 42

72 Krems 1 Haberzeth Mathias 1.747g 10 Haberzeth Mathia 1.390g 13,0 3.137g 23,0 43

33 Maver sen. Kasper Anton 1.793g 6 Kasper Anton 721g 17,0 2.514g 23,0 44

8 MFC Vienna 1 Michalec Christian 127g 22 Michalec Christi 4.263g 2,0 4.390g 24,0 45

6 Team Maver Austria Artmüller Franz 2.488g 5 Artmüller Franz 534g 19,0 3.022g 24,0 46

93 Team Colmic Linz Berger Mario 1.043g 14 Berger Mario 1.621g 10,0 2.664g 24,0 47

10 Team Colmic Linz Prunner Hermann 1.011g 16 Prunner Herman 1.309g 8,0 2.320g 24,0 48

70 Match Team Linz Jungmeier Walter 2.438g 6 Jungmeier Walter 421g 19,0 2.859g 25,0 49

51 Team Maver Austria Schneider Walter 827g 18 Schneider Walte 1.316g 7,0 2.143g 25,0 50

15 Triana 1 Hrabal 397g 21 Hrabal 1.369g 5,0 1.766g 26,0 51

100 Team Feederchamp Eitelböß Sascha 482g 22,0 Eitelböß Sascha 2.733g 5,0 3.215g 27,0 52

62 Team Feederchamp Hiller Günter 2.313g 7 Hiller Günter 523g 20,0 2.836g 27,0 53

64 Maver sen. Hackl Peter 1.486g 13 Hackl Peter 1.246g 14,0 2.732g 27,0 54

52 Team Ost Schusterreiter Dom. 1.614g 11 Schusterreiter D 838g 16,0 2.452g 27,0 55

23 ACA 1 Steyrer Andreas 438g 20 Steyrer Andreas 1.787g 8,0 2.225g 28,0 56

97 AC Donaufischer Parzefall Josef 400g 24,0 Parzefall Josef 1.412g 4,0 1.812g 28,0 57

85 Krems 1 Ihm Jürgen 1.789g 7 Ihm Jürgen 474g 22,0 2.263g 29,0 58

48 MFC Vienna 2 Graf Thomas 1.188g 13 Graf Thomas 629g 16,0 1.817g 29,0 59

13 Triana 2 Eckl 1.150g 14 Eckl 1.293g 16,0 2.443g 30,0 60

20 Maver Ybbs Gruber Michael 1.074g 15 Gruber Michael 1.298g 15,0 2.372g 30,0 61

37 ACA 1 Riegler Roland 453g 20,5 Riegler Roland 1.976g 10,0 2.429g 30,5 62

7 Team Ost Schopf Thomas 724g 19 Schopf Thomas 1.685g 12,0 2.409g 31,0 63

9 MFC Vienna 2 Amon Heinz 1.293g 12 Amon Heinz 1.015g 19,0 2.308g 31,0 64

61 Maver Linz Jerome Guillou 1.262g 14 Jerome Guillou 620g 17,0 1.882g 31,0 65

19 Maver sen. Gschwent Didi 1.432g 11 Gschwent Didi 396g 20,0 1.828g 31,0 66

32 Inkognito 1 Nutz Kurt 1.478g 9 Nutz Kurt 219g 22,0 1.697g 31,0 67

12 Inkognito 2 Höberl Gerhard 819g 17 Höberl Gerhard 1.184g 15,0 2.003g 32,0 68

55 Team Colmic Linz Groiss Dietmar 903g 16 Groiss Dietmar 992g 16,0 1.895g 32,0 69

71 Team Browning 1 Schneider Peter 805g 19 Schneider Peter 877g 13,0 1.682g 32,0 70

27 Triana 2 Mecjir 773g 18 Mecjir 869g 14,0 1.642g 32,0 71

54 MFC Vienna 2 Bernscherer Daniel 473g 23 Bernscherer Da 1.603g 10,0 2.076g 33,0 72

16 Maver Linz Jellinger Christian 1.279g 13 Jellinger Christian 633g 20,0 1.912g 33,0 73

99 Maver Linz Nagy Michael 997g 16 Nagy Michael 1.130g 18,0 2.127g 34,0 74

41 Krems 1 Reifenberger 453g 20,5 Reifenberger 889g 14,0 1.342g 34,5 75

14 AC Donaufischer Tischler Franz 782g 18 Tischler Franz 1.212g 17,0 1.994g 35,0 76

36 1 HFV Wendl Kurt 1.014g 15 Wendl Kurt 692g 20,0 1.706g 35,0 77

26 Inkognito 2 Peer Arthur 982g 17 Peer Arthur 645g 19,0 1.627g 36,0 78

92 MFC Vienna 2 Grath Manfred 1.051g 13 Grath Manfred 437g 23,0 1.488g 36,0 79

58 Triana 2 Wagner 389g 25 Wagner 1.579g 12,0 1.968g 37,0 80

83 Match Team Linz Grill Josef 677g 19 Grill Josef 716g 18,0 1.393g 37,0 81

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Plnr Team Name Gew9.6 Pkt Name Gew10.6 Pkt Gewges. Pktges. Rang

74 Team Browning 2 Grabenschwaiger 984g 15 Grabenschwaiger 209g 24,0 1.193g 39,0 82

39 Match Team Linz Ehrenmüller Martin 1.016g 14 Ehrenmüller Marti g 25,0 1.016g 39,0 83

11 Team Mondial Linz Schanda Thomas 115g 24 Schanda Thomas 788g 15,0 903g 39,0 84

43 Team Browning 2 Günther 1.005g 16 Günther 287g 24,0 1.292g 40,0 85

81 ACA 1 Fröschl Jürgen 811g 18 Fröschl Jürgen 241g 22,0 1.052g 40,0 86

98 Triana 1 Höller 190g 25,0 Höller 844g 17,0 1.034g 42,0 87

66 Pinzgau Angerer Sepp 798g 20 Angerer Sepp 241g 23,0 1.039g 43,0 88

67 1 HFV Huber Herbert 656g 22 Huber Herbert 494g 22,0 1.150g 44,0 89

96 Triana 2 Zehetner 582g 21 Zehetner 180g 23,0 762g 44,0 90

86 Mosella Austria Kogler Karl 427g 23 Kogler Karl 300g 21,0 727g 44,0 91

17 Team Feederchamp Thiel Reinhold 119g 23 Thiel Reinhold 258g 21,0 377g 44,0 92

94 Team Mondial Linz Hausleitner Chr. 660g 20 Hausleitner Chr g 24,5 660g 44,5 93

57 Inkognito 2 Pongratz Christian 777g 21 Pongratz Christi 189g 24,0 966g 45,0 94

35 Pinzgau Jungvogel Arno 323g 24 Jungvogel Arno 602g 21,0 925g 45,0 95

56 Team Mondial Linz Weichselberger 433g 24 Weichselberger 475g 21,0 908g 45,0 96

31 Team Feederchamp Pitz Rainer 416g 22 Pitz Rainer 217g 23,0 633g 45,0 97

29 Triana 1 Optiker 367g 23 Optiker 98g 25,0 465g 48,0 98

22 1 HFV XY g 25 XY g 24,5 g 49,5 99

42 Mosella Austria Langmaier Fritz g 25 Langmaier Fritz g 25,0 g 50,0 100

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

1 Team Browning 1 Gatterbauer 5.025g 1

21 Pinzgau Angerer Kurt 3.774g 2

4 Team Browning 2 Kerschbaumer 3.734g 3

2 Krems 1 Kamleitner Erich 2.683g 4

6 Team Maver Austria Artmüller Franz 2.488g 5

18 Inkognito 1 Keppel Franz 2.283g 6

24 Deukar-Milo Meindlhumer Christian 2.177g 7

5 Triple A Milo Reischauer Stefan 2.013g 8

3 Mosella Austria Lanschützer Roland 1.687g 9

25 Match Team Linz Pöchtrager Andreas 1.674g 10

19 Maver sen. Gschwent Didi 1.432g 11

9 MFC Vienna 2 Amon Heinz 1.293g 12

16 Maver Linz Sellinger Christian 1.279g 13

13 Triana 2 Eckl 1.150g 14

20 Maver Ybbs Gruber Michael 1.074g 15

10 Team Colmic Linz Prunner Hermann 1.011g 16

12 Inkognito 2 Höberl Gerhard 819g 17

14 AC Donaufischer Tischler Franz 782g 18

7 Team Ost Schopf Thomas 724g 19

23 ACA 1 Steyrer Andreas 438g 20

15 Triana 1 Hrabal 397g 21

8 MFC Vienna 1 Michalec Christian 127g 22

17 Team Feederchamp Thiel Reinhold 119g 23

11 Team Mondial Linz Schanda Thomas 115g 24

22 1 HFV XY g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

24 Team Colmic Linz Burner Christian 3.899g 1

21 Team Ost Balogh Markus 3.545g 2

19 Triple A Milo Weber Ralf 2.703g 3

3 AC Donaufischer Dettweiler Heinrich 2.291g 4

25 Team Mondial Linz Tiprigan Vasi 1.820g 5

8 Maver sen. Kasper Anton 1.793g 6

5 Maver Linz ScheerHarald 1.650g 7

13 Deukar-Milo Sonnleitner Konrad 1.570g 8

7 Inkognito 1 Nutz Kurt 1.478g 9

15 Team Browning 1 Nadlinger Hannes 1.379g 10

22 MFC Vienna 1 Blaich Jo 1.363g 11

9 Maver Ybbs Bock Karl 1.269g 12

23 MFC Vienna 2 Graf Thomas 1.188g 13

14 Match Team Linz Ehrenmüller Martin 1.016g 14

11 1 HFV Wendl Kurt 1.014g 15

18 Team Browning 2 Günther 1.005g 16

1 Inkognito 2 Peer Arthur 982g 17

2 Triana 2 Mecjir 773g 18

20 Team Maver Austria Rabenstein Michael 757g 19

12 ACA 1 Riegler Roland 453g 20,5

16 Krems 1 Reifenberger 453g 20,5

6 Team Feederchamp Pitz Rainer 416g 22

4 Triana 1 Optiker 367g 23

10 Pinzgau Jungvogel Arno 323g 24

17 Mosella Austria Langmaier Fritz g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

25 Triple A Milo Weber Christian 5.221g 1

18 ACA 1 Schuller Franz 4.688g 2

23 Mosella Austria Uttenthaler Gerhard 3.394g 3

13 Inkognito 1 Jantscher H.P 3.101g 4

19 Deukar-Milo Stöger Thomas 2.715g 5

20 Match Team Linz Jungmeier Walter 2.438g 6

12 Team Feederchamp Hiller Günter 2.313g 7

15 Maver Ybbs Teufl Roland 2.154g 8

10 Triana 1 Kasparek 1.983g 9

22 Krems 1 Haberzeth Mathias 1.747g 10

2 Team Ost Schusterreiter Dom. 1.614g 11

9 AC Donaufischer Gabelsberger Florian 1.594g 12

14 Maver sen. Hackl Peter 1.486g 13

11 Maver Linz Jerome Guillou 1.262g 14

24 Team Browning 2 Grabenschwaiger 984g 15

5 Team Colmic Linz Groiss Dietmar 903g 16

3 MFC Vienna 1 Hafner Kurt 892g 17

1 Team Maver Austria Schneider Walter 827g 18

21 Team Browning 1 Schneider Peter 805g 19

16 Pinzgau Angerer Sepp 798g 20

7 Inkognito 2 Pongratz Christian 777g 21

17 1 HFV Huber Herbert 656g 22

4 MFC Vienna 2 Bernscherer Daniel 473g 23

6 Team Mondial Linz Weichselberger 433g 24

8 Triana 2 Wagner 389g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

1 Inkognito 1 Aigner Hubert 3.798g 1

7 Deukar-Milo Deuschl Karl 2.509g 2

14 Team Maver Austria Kuch Christian 2.131g 3

13 Triple A Milo Hatzmann Christoph 2.087g 4

5 1 HFV Wendl Johann 2.070g 5

4 Pinzgau Lorenz H.P 1.960g 6

10 Krems 1 Ihm Jürgen 1.789g 7

2 Maver sen. Heide Rudi 1.654g 8

9 Team Browning 1 Litschl Mario 1.607g 9

3 Maver Ybbs Krippl Wolfgang 1.549g 10

16 MFC Vienna 1 Stumpf Willi 1.358g 11

12 Team Browning 2 Nadlinger Reinhard 1.108g 12

17 MFC Vienna 2 Grath Manfred 1.051g 13

18 Team Colmic Linz Berger Mario 1.043g 14

20 Inkognito 2 Stegbauer Richard 1.019g 15

24 Maver Linz Nagy Michael 997g 16

15 Team Ost Händler Sebastian 996g 17

6 ACA 1 Fröschl Jürgen 811g 18

8 Match Team Linz Grill Josef 677g 19

19 Team Mondial Linz Hausleitner Chr. 660g 20

21 Triana 2 Zehetner 582g 21

25 Team Feederchamp Eitelböß Sascha 482g 22

11 Mosella Austria Kogler Karl 427g 23

22 AC Donaufischer Parzefall Josef 400g 24

23 Triana 1 Höller 190g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda



O.Ö.Landesmeisterschaft 2008 SEKTOR A So 22.6

Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

2 Triple A Milo Weber Christian 5.430g 1

7 MFC Vienna 1 Michalec Christian 4.263g 2

15 Inkognito 2 Stegbauer Richard 3.828g 3

10 Pinzgau Angerer Kurt 3.471g 4

5 Maver sen. Heide Rudi 3.162g 5

22 Inkognito 1 Keppel Franz 3.110g 6

6 Team Colmic Linz Burner Christian 3.057g 7

1 Mosella Austria Lanschützer Roland 2.699g 8

8 Triana 1 Kasparek 2.166g 9

4 ACA 1 Riegler Roland 1.976g 10

11 Team Browning 1 Nadlinger Hannes 1.880g 11

12 Team Ost Schopf Thomas 1.685g 12

24 Team Maver Austria Kuch Christian 1.502g 13

14 Deukar-Milo Deuschl Karl 1.470g 14

25 Maver Ybbs Gruber Michael 1.298g 15

19 Triana 2 Eckl 1.293g 16

9 AC Donaufischer Tischler Franz 1.212g 17

3 Maver Linz Nagy Michael 1.130g 18

21 MFC Vienna 2 Amon Heinz 1.015g 19

17 1 HFV Wendl Kurt 692g 20

18 Team Mondial Linz Weichselberger 475g 21

16 Krems 1 Ihm Jürgen 474g 22

23 Team Feederchamp Pitz Rainer 217g 23

13 Team Browning 2 Grabenschwaiger 209g 24

20 Match Team Linz Ehrenmüller Martin g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda



O.Ö.Landesmeisterschaft 2008 SEKTOR B So 22.6

Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

16 Triple A Milo Reischauer Stefan 2.198g 1

1 Team Ost Balogh Markus 2.133g 2

5 Krems 1 Kamleitner Erich 1.426g 3

23 AC Donaufischer Parzefall Josef 1.412g 4

22 Triana 1 Hrabal 1.369g 5

6 1 HFV Wendl Johann 1.344g 6

13 Team Maver Austria Schneider Walter 1.316g 7

20 Team Colmic Linz Prunner Hermann 1.309g 8

14 Maver Ybbs Bock Karl 1.261g 9

21 MFC Vienna 1 Blaich Jo 1.063g 10

2 Team Browning 2 Kerschbaumer 1.045g 11

11 Inkognito 1 Aigner Hubert 892g 12

25 Team Browning 1 Schneider Peter 877g 13

8 Triana 2 Mecjir 869g 14

7 Team Mondial Linz Schanda Thomas 788g 15

10 MFC Vienna 2 Graf Thomas 629g 16

17 Maver Linz Jerome Guillou 620g 17

3 Deukar-Milo Stöger Thomas 599g 18

9 Match Team Linz Jungmeier Walter 421g 19

19 Maver sen. Gschwent Didi 396g 20

12 Team Feederchamp Thiel Reinhold 258g 21

18 ACA 1 Fröschl Jürgen 241g 22

24 Pinzgau Angerer Sepp 241g 23

4 Inkognito 2 Pongratz Christian 189g 24

15 Mosella Austria Langmaier Fritz g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda



O.Ö.Landesmeisterschaft 2008 SEKTOR C So 22.6

Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

19 Team Maver Austria Rabenstein Michael 4.063g 1

9 Deukar-Milo Meindlhumer Christian 3.499g 2

17 Inkognito 1 Jantscher H.P 3.117g 3

20 Maver Ybbs Krippl Wolfgang 2.918g 4

18 Team Feederchamp Eitelböß Sascha 2.733g 5

21 Mosella Austria Uttenthaler Gerhard 2.578g 6

2 MFC Vienna 1 Stumpf Willi 2.318g 7

22 Triple A Milo Hatzmann Christoph 1.965g 8

6 Team Browning 1 Litschl Mario 1.896g 9

1 Team Colmic Linz Berger Mario 1.621g 10

15 Match Team Linz Pöchtrager Andreas 1.585g 11

14 Triana 2 Wagner 1.579g 12

13 Team Mondial Linz Tiprigan Vasi 933g 13

11 Krems 1 Reifenberger 889g 14

4 AC Donaufischer Dettweiler Heinrich 846g 15

7 Team Ost Schusterreiter Dom. 838g 16

25 Maver sen. Kasper Anton 721g 17

24 ACA 1 Schuller Franz 691g 18

10 Inkognito 2 Peer Arthur 645g 19

23 Maver Linz Jellinger Christian 633g 20

5 Pinzgau Jungvogel Arno 602g 21

12 1 HFV Huber Herbert 494g 22

16 MFC Vienna 2 Grath Manfred 437g 23

8 Team Browning 2 Günther 287g 24

3 Triana 1 Optiker 98g 25

Fischerrunde Barrakuda



O.Ö.Landesmeisterschaft 2008 SEKTOR D So 22.6

Pltznr. Team Name Gewicht Pkt

15 MFC Vienna 1 Hafner Kurt 5.965g 1

10 Triple A Milo Weber Ralf 3.646g 2

20 Team Ost Händler Sebastian 2.779g 3

21 Team Browning 2 Nadlinger Reinhard 2.660g 4

19 Team Browning 1 Gatterbauer 2.378g 5

11 Maver Linz Scheer Harald 1.932g 6

17 AC Donaufischer Gabelsberger Florian 1.896g 7

12 ACA 1 Steyrer Andreas 1.787g 8

22 Deukar-Milo Sonnleitner Konrad 1.715g 9

4 MFC Vienna 2 Bernscherer Daniel 1.603g 10

18 Pinzgau Lorenz H.P 1.580g 11

8 Maver Ybbs Teufl Roland 1.433g 12

24 Krems 1 Haberzeth Mathias 1.390g 13

13 Maver sen. Hackl Peter 1.246g 14

23 Inkognito 2 Höberl Gerhard 1.184g 15

14 Team Colmic Linz Groiss Dietmar 992g 16

16 Triana 1 Höller 844g 17

3 Match Team Linz Grill Josef 716g 18

7 Team Maver Austria Artmüller Franz 534g 19

6 Team Feederchamp Hiller Günter 523g 20

9 Mosella Austria Kogler Karl 300g 21

5 Inkognito 1 Nutz Kurt 219g 22

2 Triana 2 Zehetner 180g 23

1 Team Mondial Linz Hausleitner Chr. g 24,5

25 1 HFV XY g 24,5

Fischerrunde Barrakuda
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